
	
Strategic	Plan	Team	Roster	

	
Name	 Stakeholder	

Group	
Represented	

Email	Contact	

Dennis	Grosskopf	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

dgrosskopf@mchs.net	

Angie	Ferro	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

aferro@mchs.net 

Kristen	North	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

knorth@mchs.net 

Chris	Listello	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

clistello@mchs.net 

Karla	Jacobs	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

kjacobs@mchs.net 

Tracey	Adams	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

tadams@mchs.net 

Carolyn	Kinsella	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

ckinsella@mchs.net 

Rob	Wendlick	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

rwendlick@mchs.net 

Ryan	Maloney	 Teaching/Support	
Staff	Volunteers	

rmaloney@mchs.net 

Lori	Lakota	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

llakota@mchs.net 

John	Troy	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

jtroy@mchs.net 

Janel	Grzetich	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

jgrzetich@mchs.net 

Dave	DiLorenzo	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

ddilorenzo@mchs.net 

Matt	Clark	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

mclark@mchs.net 

Kenny	Lee	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

klee@mchs.net 

Ron	Kiesewetter	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

rkiesewetter@mchs.net 

Sean	Hackney	 Board/Cabinet	
Volunteers	

shackney@mchs.net 

Maria	Cisneros	 Parent	Volunteers	 mcisneros@midlandsb.com 
Susanne	Madding	 Parent	Volunteers	 maddingfamily@comcast.net 
Elizabeth	Kaufman	 Parent	Volunteers	 ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us 



Charlotte	Collins	 Parent	Volunteers	 akacharlottere@yahoo.com 
Frank	Meents	 Parent	Volunteers	 frank@meentslaw.com 
Dee	Crye	 Parent	Volunteers	 deecrye@gmail.com 
Polly	Ward		 Parent	Volunteers	 cpmmpj@comcast.net 
Judy	Srachta	 Community	Members	 jjcoldhands@sbcglobal.net 
Tom	Durkin	 Community	Members	 tdurkin@channahon.org 
Dan	Duffy	 Community	Members	 dan.duffy@minooka.com 
Michelle	Denoyer	 Community	Members	 michelle.denoyer@edwardjones.com 
Brian	Smith	 Community	Members	 bsmith@channahonpark.org 
Laura	Charland	 Community	Members	 laurawcharland@gmail.com 
Benjamin	Wilson	 Student	  
Kelsie	Kasky	 Student	  
Savannah	Johnson	 Student	  
Emily	Maruszak	 Student	  
Noah	Easter	 Student	 	
Jacob	Shipla	 Student	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	


